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Erin Jackson-Ward ejacks57@alumni.jh.edu Part-time DrPH 
Department of Health 
Policy and Management 

Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Healthcare management; 
philanthropy 

Hospital/ Healthcare Los Angeles, CA, USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/erintward 

Brittany Sigler brittanysigler18@gmail.com Part-time DrPH 
Department of Health 
Policy and Management 

Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Health Tech 
Technology and 
Innovation 

New York/NY/USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/brittsigler/ 

Lauren Allen lallen19@jhu.edu Part-time DrPH 
Department of Health 
Policy and Management 

Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Research Annapolis, Maryland, USA No link provided 

Rachel Moyal-Smith rachelsmith7710@gmail.com Part-time DrPH 
Department of Health 
Policy and Management 

Quality and Patient Safety 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Implementation research Hospital/ Healthcare Albany, NY https://www.linkedin.com/in/resmithpa 

Shivani Dama shivani.murthy@gmail.com Part-time DrPH 
Department of 
International Health 

Health Systems and Policy International 
Policy Analyst;Research 
Analyst;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Federal Government Atlanta, GA No link provided 

Jaimie Shaff jaimie.shaff@gmail.com Part-time DrPH 
Department of Mental 
Health 

Health equity and social justice Both 
Consultant;Epidemiologist;Poli 
cy Analyst 

Consulting;Non-
Government 
Organizations;Research;L 
ocal/ State Government 

Boulder, Colorado USA No link provided 

Ashley Hickson ashley.hickson917@gmail.com Part-time DrPH Not applicable Health Equity and Social Justice Not available 
Director of Health Equity & 
Social Justice 

Non-Government 
Organizations 

Fort Worth, TX 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashleyhickso 
n917/ 

Larry Warner lwarner6@alumni.jh.edu Part-time DrPH Not applicable Health Equity and Social Justice 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Philanthropy Leader; 
Behavioral Health Leader; 
Health Equity Leader 

Faculty/Professor;Non-
Government 
Organizations;Local/ 
State Government 

Rhode Island https://www.linkedin.com/in/larrywarner/ 

Mayank Patel mpatel7@jhmi.edu Part-time DrPH;MHS 
Department of Health 
Policy and Management 

Health Leadership and 
Management 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare St Petersburg, Florida No link provided 

Roopa Kalyanaraman Marcello RoopaKalMar@gmail.com Part-time DrPH;MPH Not applicable 

Food, Nutrition, Health;Food 
Systems and Public Health;Social 
and Behavioral Sciences in Public 
Health;Customized Curriculum 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Lab Scientist;Policy 
Analyst;Research 
Analyst;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Consulting; Hospital/ 
Healthcare; Research; 
Local/ State Government 

Brooklyn www.linkedin.com/in/RoopaKM 
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